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Summer 2023 Seminary Class Schedule

Biblical Theology

SUB
BT

NUM
510
751

CRN TITLE

205
237

Hermeneutics

Seminar in Biblical Theology:
Women in the Biblical
Narratives

Global & Contextual Studies

SUB NUM CRN TITLE
GC 512 207  Global, Cultural and Contextual
Ministry
Historical Studies
SUB NUM CRN TITLE
HS 502 201  Church History: The Church in

the Modern World

Interdepartmental Studies

SUB
GS

NUM CRN TITLE

007

220

Graduate Research Seminar:
Doctoral Level

Marriage & Family Studies
NUM CRN TIILE

SUB
MF

631

651

202

210

Professional and Ethical Issues
in Marriage & Family Therapy
Research Design & Evaluation
in Marriage & Family Therapy

Ministry Leadership
CRN TITLE

SUB
GS

ML

NUM
991
992
993
506
517

527

615

751

222
223
240
199
208

200

Thesis Project A

Thesis Project B

Thesis Project C

Discipleship in Community
Christian Social Ethics for the
Workplace

Leading Worship in the
Christian Life Cycle
Organizational Leadership and
Church Governance

Seminar in Ministry

SEC
90

SEC
90

SEC
90

SEC
30

SEC
01

90

SEC
30

90

CR CAMPUS
3 Anderson Center
Anderson Center

CR CAMPUS

3 Anderson Center

CR CAMPUS
1.5 Anderson Center

CR CAMPUS

0 Anderson Center

CR CAMPUS

3 Anderson Center

Anderson Center

CR CAMPUS

3 Anderson Center
Anderson Center
Anderson Center

1.5 Anderson Center

3 Anderson Center

1.5 Anderson Center

3 Anderson Center

1.5 Anderson Center

DAYS
TBD
TBD

DAYS
TBD

DAYS
TBD

DAYS
TBD

DAYS

TBD

DAYS
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

BEGIN END

BEGIN END

BEGIN END

BEGIN END

BEGIN END
06:00P  09:00P

BEGIN END

ROOM
WEB
WEB

ROOM
WEB

ROOM
WEB

ROOM
WEB

ROOM
ANC 175

WEB

ROOM
WEB
WEB

WEB
WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

INSTRUCTOR
Strauss, Mark L.
Nyberg, Meredith F.

INSTRUCTOR

Hasapopoulos, Tedi A.; Pastrano, Ramon A.

INSTRUCTOR
Russell, Andrew C.

INSTRUCTOR
Oslund, Sandra R.

INSTRUCTOR
Grant, Herbert

Jankowski, Peter J.

INSTRUCTOR

Dunne, John A.; Cole, Melanie
Dunne, John A.; Cole, Melanie
Dunne, John A.; Cole, Melanie
Rowell, Andrew D.

Kapsner, Peter B.

Rowell, Andrew D.
Rowell, Andrew D.

O'Brien, Stephanie K.

100

26

MAX ACT
27 0

MAX ACT
27 0

MAX ACT
27 0

MAX ACT
30 0

MAX ACT
27 0

MAX ACT
18 0

27

START
06/26/23
06/26/23

START
06/26/23

START
05/30/23

START
05/30/23

START
05/30/23

06/26/23

START

05/30/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
05/30/23
06/26/23

05/30/23

06/26/23

05/30/23

END
08/18/23
08/18/23

END
08/18/23

END
06/23/23

END
08/18/23

END
07/07/23

08/18/23

END

08/18/23
08/18/23
08/18/23
06/23/23
08/18/23

06/23/23

08/18/23

06/23/23
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Ministry Leadership
SUB NUM CRN TITLE

ML 810 225

826 226

925p 227

New Testament

Leadership: Leadership

Communication in Divisive

Times

Personal Well-Being and

Ministry Effectiveness

Personal Well-Being and

Ministry Effectiveness

Personal Well-Being and

Ministry Effectiveness
The Transformed and
Transforming Leader
Case Studies in

Transformational Leadership:

Project

SUB NUM CRN TITLE

NT 516 203

212
652 213
751 234

0ld Testament

New Testament Survey:
Narratives, Letters, and

Revelation

New Testament Survey:
Narratives, Letters, and

Revelation
Greek Exegesis

Seminar in the New T estament:
Suffering and Sacraments

SUB NUM CRN TITLE

oT 516 206 Old Testament Survey: Law,

652 214

Pastoral Care

Prophets and Writings
Hebrew Exegesis

SUB NUM CRN TITLE

PC 751 236

Spiritual & Personal Formation

Seminar is Preaching:

Leadership Communication in

Divisive Times

SUB NUM CRN TITLE

SP 610 204

Spiritual and Personal

Formation II: Relational

Spirituality

SEC CR CAMPUS

Anderson Center

Anderson Center

Anderson Center

Anderson Center

Anderson Center

CR CAMPUS

Anderson Center

Anderson Center

1.5 Anderson Center

Anderson Center

CR CAMPUS

Anderson Center

1.5 Anderson Center

CR CAMPUS

1.5 Anderson Center

CR CAMPUS

1.5 Anderson Center

DAYS

TBD

MTWRFO08:00A 05:00P

TBD

TBD

TBD

DAYS

M

TBD

TBD
TBD

DAYS

TBD

TBD

DAYS

TBD

DAYS

M

INSTRUCTOR

Bryant, Eric M.
Bryant, Eric M.
Bryant, Eric M.

Irving, Justin A.

McCloskey, Mark W.

INSTRUCTOR
Miller, Melvin G.

Sorrell, John L.

Nixon, Lyn Z.
Dunne, John A.

INSTRUCTOR
Hayashi, Kazuyuki

Ferris, Paul W.

INSTRUCTOR

O'Brien, Stephanie K.

INSTRUCTOR

10:00P ANC 176 Jueckstock, Joel A.

FEE MAX ACT START

05/30/23

06/19/23

06/24/23

05/30/23

05/30/23

FEE MAX ACT START

06/26/23

06/26/23

06/26/23
05/30/23

MAX ACT START

06/26/23

06/26/23

MAX ACT START

05/30/23

MAX ACT START

06/26/23

END

06/18/23

06/23/23

08/18/23

08/18/23

08/18/23

END
08/18/23

08/18/23

08/18/23
06/23/23

END
08/18/23

08/18/23

END
06/23/23

END
08/18/23
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Spiritual & Personal Formation
SUB NUM CRN TITLE SEC CR CAMPUS DAYS BEGIN END ROOM INSTRUCTOR FEE MAX ACT START END
SP 610 215 Spiritual and Personal 90 1.5 Anderson Center TBD WEB Jueckstock, Joel A. 25 27 0 06/26/23 08/18/23
Formation II: Relational
Spirituality
Transformational Leadership
SUB NUM CRN TITLE SEC CR CAMPUS DAYS BEGIN END ROOM INSTRUCTOR FEE MAX ACT START END
TL 566B 230 Professional Internship for 90 1.5 Anderson Center TBD WEB Gaines, Stacie M. 21 0 05/30/23 08/18/23
MDiv B
568B 239 Professional Internship for MA Anderson Center TBD 27 05/30/23 08/18/23
in Ministry B
Theological Studies
SUB NUM CRN TITLE SEC CR CAMPUS DAYS BEGIN END ROOM INSTRUCTOR FEE MAX ACT START END
TS 512 217 Systematic Theology I: God 90 3  Anderson Center TBD WEB Lawrence, Joel D. 27 0 06/26/23 08/18/23
the Creator
513 218 Systematic Theology II: God Anderson Center TBD WEB Lawrence, Joel D. 06/26/23 08/18/23
the Redeemer
516 219  Christian Social Ethics Anderson Center TBD WEB 06/26/23 08/18/23
517 209 Christian Social Ethics for the Anderson Center TBD WEB Kapsner, Peter B. 06/26/23 08/18/23
Workplace
751 238 Seminar in Theology: A Anderson Center TBD WEB 06/26/23 08/18/23

Theological Introduction to
the Trinity



